15U studenisr >~ vasnpoara Uemo
STATE OF TEXAS § [Division Number: 611/62" Program Name: Site Web Hosting
COUNTY OF TRAVIS §Org. Code: 620-007 Legal/Funding Authority: TGC ™= - <-4itle D
Speed Chart: Snntinn 2155067
Payee Name: Double Line Partners vontract # 3374
Payee ID: 1452584341 PO #: 35838

Amendment# 2
AMENDMENT TO
STANDARD CONTRACT
BETWEEN
TEXAS EDUCATION AGENCY
AND

NAayble Line Partners
JAME OF CONTRACTOR

It is mutually understood and agreed by and between the undersigned contracting parties of the above numbered Contract
to amend said Contract effective July 13, 2017 as follows:

AT T PURPOSE OF CONTRACT

Contractor will complete additional demonstration site work for the aging of the anonymized data to reflect the current year.

ARTICLE IV. PAYMENT UNDER CONTRACT
The cost of services is $4,005.00, and the Contract total is increasing from $35,420.00 to $39,425.00.

Receipts must be made available for programmatic or financial audit, by TEA and by others authorized by law or regulation
to make such an audit, for a period of not less than seven (7) years. All other terms and conditions of the original contract
and amendments remain the same and are incorporated herein as if specifically written.

It is agreed and accepted by a person authorized to bind Contractor that all Terms and Conditions of this Amendment are
effective commencing on the above date.

Stephen R=ndargon /;‘/

Chief Exevuuve Ufficer Authorized Signature

This section reserved for Agency use.
|, an authorized official of Agency, hereby certify that this contract is in compliance with the authorizing program statute
and applicable regulations and authorize the serv:ces to be perforzﬁ;i as written bove

AGREED and accepted on behalf of Agency thls day of W C\u S ’:)\{J \r‘( (month/year)
by a person authorized to bind Agency.

! Kara Belew
Deputy Commissioner Finance Administration

Rev. 2.6.17

Doc ID: a946e83cd4970ee9b5ae959f17d6c5e6cdd75da4



